20 225 992 652 166 20 878 158 19 844 443

~113908

Net incoming funds from operations
before transfers and investment gains 1,536,873 435,578 2,235 1,974,686 2,468, 945

Transfers between funds

Gains on investment assets

NET INCOME

Pension scheme actuarial (loss)

2,106,892 28,843

22 ~1340 000

17 406,735 (406,735)

10 163 284 77 792 241 076 30 931

80,027 2,215,762 2,499,876

~1340 000 ~114 000

NET MOVEMENT IN FUNDS

TOTAL FUNDS AT 1 AUGUST 2015

TOTAL FUNDS AT 31 JULY 2016

766,892 28,843 80,027 875,762 2,385,876

23 906 095 496 566 1 182 600 25 585 261 23 199 385

The notes on pages 16 to 37 form part of these financial statements.

Page 13

SHREWSBURY SCHOOL

CHARITY AND CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEETS
As at 31 July 2016

Notes
2016

Group

2015
F

2016

Charity

2015

FIXED ASSETS
Tangible fixed assets
Investments

CURRENT ASSETS
Stocks
Debtors
Cash at bank and in hand

CREDITORS: amounts falling due
within one year

NET CURRENT LIABILITIES

TOTAL ASSETS LESS CURRENT
LIABILITIES

CREDITORS: amounts falling due
after more than one year

NET ASSETS before pension deficit

Pension scheme funding (deficit)
NET ASSETS after pension deficit

9 35,845,033 34,691,419 35,830,282 34,670,664
10 3 683 412 3 429 423 3 683 412 3 429 423

39,528,445 38,120,842 39,513,694 38,100,D87

11 215,754 211,924 69,882 77,003
12 1,193,868 1,021,476 1,398„171 1,346,386

2 726 828 2 303 763 2 463 972 1 931 291
4,136,450 3,537,163 3,932,025 3,354,680

13 ~4978 854 ~3870 814 ~4771 734 ~3554 299

(842,404) (333,651) (839,709) (329,619)

38,686,041 37,787, 191 38,673,985 37,770,468

14 ~9857 018 ~11 D67 930 ~9857 018 ~11 067 930

28,829,023 26,719,261 28,816,967 26,702,538

22 ~2368 000 ~1134OOQ ~2368 000 ~1134 ODO

16 2L67~3 25 585 261 2L66tul61 25 568 538

ENDOWED FUNDS

RESTRICTED FUNDS

UNRESTRICTED FUNDS —General
funds
Less: Pension scheme funding
(deficit)
Net Unrestricted Funds

17 525,409 496,566 525,409 496,566

17 27,040,987 25,040,095 27,028,931 25,023,372

22 ~2368 000 ~1134 000 ~2368 000 ~1134 QDQ

17 24 672 987 23 905 095 24 860 931 23 889 372

17 1,262,627 1,182,600 1,262,627 1,182,600

TOTAL FUNDS ~2585 261 2a46a967 25 568 538

The financial statements were approved by the governing body on 26 November 2016 and signed on its behalf by:

L 'Loug n S.R. Baker

The notes on pages 16 to 37 form part of these financial statements.

Page 14

SHREWSBURY SCHOOL

CONSOLIDATED CASH FLOW STATEMENT
For the year ended 31 July 2016

Notes 2016 2015

Cash flows from operating activities:

Net cash provided by operating activities 19 4 806 909 3 978 015

Cash flows from investing activities:
Dividends, interest and rents from investments
Proceeds from the sale of property, plant and equipment